
 
髙橋 良弥 杉本 尚也

坂本 拓斗 2 2 笹 正季

西山 槙 2 2 鳥井 恵太

鶴田 修平 1 0 0 1 御田 真司

澤田 翔 2 2 小沢 慈温

林 諄 河面 玲央

明石 皓太 2 2 髙橋 洵貴

宝田 純一 2 0 平田 圭悟

深堀 壮一郎 0 0 0 2 加藤 蓮音

安孫子 義樹 0 0 石田 陽太

川原 正義 内海 綾太

佐藤 優貴 0 2 2 2 細山 真之介

武井 彰 2 0 上杉 龍世

須貝 将斗 木下 翼

上田 健登 1 2 野崎 泰雅

加藤 律 2 2 二俣 統哉

太田 佳吾 0 0 0 0 福屋 大樹

田中 良幸 佐藤 綾真

竹内 大貴 2 0 長澤 知広

南出 優 0 2 2 0 千葉 和喜

斎藤 颯人 2 2 幣 翔太

新田 一真 0 0 和田 琢馬

佐藤 弘都 松橋 蓮

垂石 哲平 0 0 上野 俊春

三村 敏也 2 2 0 2 真木 駿

杉山 貴信 0 2 波岡 萩斗

河田 和則 2 渡邊 未樹斗

白尾 啓吾 0 0 遠峰 諒

大矢根 裕樹 2 0 2 三浦 真也

谷口 卓也 2 中川 夢人

加藤 涼太 2 0 間木野 聖矢

今井 佑輔 2 西村 海音

徳田 英明 2 1 佐久間 大地

大野 智也 0 0 0 0 東海林 稜太

舟根 優斗 2 2 大久保 賢蔵

中村 柚稀 中西 涼

松木 達也 0 1 武良 将太郎

工藤 瑞生 2 2 酒井 幸一郎

加賀屋 翔 0 0 1 0 横畠 涼太

小山内 洸稀 0 2 中川 勇介

秋元 隆範 千葉 雅樹

佐藤 健太郎 0 2 2 0 脇  翔弥

大類 聖也 2 2 川村 諒太

山形 扶海弥 2 1 室井 斗哉

國安 弥貴 片平 裕次

大髙 将輝 2 2 上山 雅貴

谷 和真 0 2 0 0 井村 京生

小野塚 優人 長瀬 寿紀

黒川  勝 0 0 堀川 優斗

佐々木 拓也 2 0 2 0 哘 天沙

柴田 逸平 1 2 篠原 彰

千葉 史也 2 2 近藤 柊人

長嶋 来紀 菅原 紘輝

東 諒馬 0 1 小林 遥介

武田 流佳 2 0 0 2 秋保 丞汰

眞鍋 龍生 2 2 長谷川 大騎

信太 奏人 2 2 遠藤 慎吾

小嶋 大雅 大野 隼弥

髙橋 良弥

坂本 拓斗 0

遠藤 慎吾 2
大野 隼弥

(北見柏陽）

(美幌高校）

高校男子ダブルス

(網走桂陽）
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(北見工業）

(小清水）
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(清里）
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(遠軽）
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(紋別）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(北見緑陵）

(美幌高校）
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(北見工業）

(佐呂間）

(紋別）

(網走桂陽）

21-12
21- 8

21-12
21-14

(北見工業）

(美幌高校）

(網走桂陽）

(北見柏陽）

21-16
12-21
21-12

21-14
21- 9

21-12
21-14

21-17
21-18

21- 7
21- 5

21-11
21- 6

21-17
21-12

21- 4
21- 3

21-11
21-17

13-21
21-15
21-12

(網走南ヶ丘）

(小清水）

(津別）

21- 7
21- 9
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21-17
21-19

21-14
21-15

21-16
21-13
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21-18
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 21-
8

21-14

三位決定戦

21-19
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(網走桂陽）

(網走南ヶ丘）

21-17
21- 8

21-12
21-11

19-21
21-19
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12-21
24-22
21-16

21-23
21-16
21-1821- 9

21-18



 
佐藤 亜美

山口 明莉 2 旭 若菜

井上 志穂 2 2 今野 里彩

久戸 菜月 2 0 2 小林 聖奈

白石 彩佳 0 0 2 橋本 恵里

白石 悠佳 0 坂口 可奈

小川 理子 2 天野 佑香

今出 湖乃果 0 2 森 江里佳

阿部 佑香 2 2 0 草森 千亜希

海辺 菜々美 0 1 2 桂田 千聖

森谷 夏帆 0 千葉 美沙樹

大川 玲那 2 0 従二 佳夜

佐藤 彩歌 1 2 0 矢口 結

石田 はるな 2 2 橋本 満里奈

澤村 紗耶加 0 二俣 柚南

苫米地 いつき 0 寺本  葵

金兵 美優 2 0 永原 美優里

松田 彩 2 2 1 大友千景

中馬 歩 0 2 0 小野寺菜摘

平田 野乃夏 0 2 木村 綾

家村 麻由 0 田中 さくら

富田 香菜美 0 和田 七海

小川 葉祐子 2 0 2 三浦 ひなり

髙橋 紅波 1 0 0 萩平 和歌奈

寒河江 泉美 2 2 矢萩 彩乃

仲田 樹奈 2 出口 翔子

髙濱 南菜 2 0 城寳 優花

鬼塚 沙也加 2 仲野 有香

前田 莉帆 2 2 泉 咲良

梅本 茉菜 0 0 2 千葉 明里

木屋 優花 2 0 2 三浦 杏菜

平戸 茉奈 0 川嶋 沙弥

土田 織江 0 星 瑞紀

志賀 くるみ 2 0 渡井 美稀

大磯 早紀 1 2 2 三島木 羽由希

菊池 奈央 0 2 0 伊勢谷 果世

久保 亜未 1 森谷 友佳子

土生 かえで 0 0 0 大崎 美希

千葉 美波 2 川合 愛莉

西田 麻理 0 2 川村 日南乃

本間 唯 2 西山 梨奈

長岡 舞 2 0 0 新岡 しおり

藤田 由希菜 0 2 平田 阿由実

宮下 桂奈 0 仁義 真矢

緒方 愛 2 2 2 藤原 菜緒

安永 涼華 2 0 0 矢口 水菜

澤田 萌 0 2 橋本 璃音

小口 愛美 2 上地 汐里

羽場 麻柚香 0 蓮井 里奈

本所 楓花 0 0 2 菅 那津

西山田 志歩 2 0 2 東條 寿紀

松本 葵花 0 2 藤島 綾未

阿部 風夏 2 奥山 紗羅

畠山 風花

本間 唯

長岡 舞 2

旭 若菜 1
今野 里彩

高校女子ダブルス

(北見柏陽）

(北見緑陵）

(佐呂間）

(北見藤女子）

(網走桂陽）

(女満別）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(北見商業）

(紋別）

(北見柏陽）

(北見商業）

(遠軽）

(美幌高校）

(佐呂間）

(美幌高校）

(北見商業）

(北見柏陽）

(小清水）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(北見藤女子）

(清里）

(網走桂陽）

(斜里）

(北見緑陵）

(網走桂陽）

(佐呂間）

(北見藤女子）

(北見柏陽）

(遠軽）

(斜里）

(紋別）

(美幌高校）

(置戸）

(女満別）

(北見藤女子）

(清里）

(北見工業）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(北見柏陽）

(北見緑陵）

(北見商業）

(佐呂間）

(北見商業）

(網走桂陽）

(北見藤女子）

(紋別）

(網走桂陽）

(北見緑陵）

(津別）

(北見藤女子）

(遠軽）

(美幌高校）

(北見柏陽）
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三位決定戦

17-21
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(網走南ヶ丘）

(網走桂陽）

21-17
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21- 8
21-11

21-18
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21- 3
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21- 5
21- 8
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高校男子シングルス

杉本 尚也 (北見商業）

長瀬 寿紀 (津別）

中西 涼 (北見緑陵）

大髙 将輝 (網走南ヶ丘）

垂石 哲平 (清里）

幣 翔太 (網走桂陽）

斎藤 颯人 (佐呂間）

片平 裕次 (小清水）

遠峰 諒 (遠軽）

大矢根 裕樹 (美幌高校）

加藤 涼太 (北見柏陽）

千葉 史也 (北見工業）

武良 将太郎 (紋別）

坂本 拓斗 (網走桂陽）

関 勇斗 (遠軽）

新田 一真 (佐呂間）

古屋 翔 (斜里）

田村 周平 (女満別）

工藤 瑞生 (津別）

木下 翼 (北見工業）

大野 隼弥 (網走南ヶ丘）

三村 敏也 (紋別）

山形 扶海弥 (北見緑陵）

今井 佑輔 (北見柏陽）

二俣 統哉 (清里）

中川 夢人 (美幌高校）

笹 正季 (北見商業）

遠藤 慎吾 (網走南ヶ丘）

脇  翔弥 (北見工業）

平田 圭悟 (津別）

竹内 大貴 (小清水）

和田 琢馬 (網走桂陽）

杉山 貴信 (紋別）

野崎 泰雅 (清里）

千田 竜哉 (女満別）

室井 斗哉 (佐呂間）

小嶋 大雅 (北見柏陽）

大類 聖也 (北見緑陵）

加藤 律 (斜里）

須貝 将斗 (北見商業）

三浦 真也 (美幌高校）

髙橋 良弥 (網走桂陽）

大久保 賢蔵 (北見緑陵）

南出 優 (小清水）

酒井 幸一郎 (紋別）

上田 健登 (斜里）

上杉 龍世 (北見工業）

渡邊 未樹斗 (遠軽）

松木 達也 (津別）

國安 弥貴 (網走南ヶ丘）

武井 彰 (北見商業）

千葉 和喜 (美幌高校）

佐藤 弘都 (清里）

近藤 柊人 (北見柏陽）

川村 諒太 (佐呂間）

21-14
21-11

21-18
21-17

21- 6
21- 8

21-11
21-10

21-16
21-15

21-10
21- 4

21- 9
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21-19
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21- 2

21-12
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21- 8
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21-13
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21-16
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21-15
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21-11
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21-10

25-23
21-15

18-21
21-12
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21-13
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22-20

21- 8
21-16

21-17
24-22

21-13
21-16

21-19
21-12

19-21
21-13
21-11

21-16
16-21
21-1621-18

21-11

三位決定戦

21-16
21-14

坂本 拓斗 (網走桂陽）

渡邊 未樹斗 (遠軽）
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高校女子シングルス

藤島 綾未 (遠軽）
21- 3
21- 2

星 瑞紀 (北見藤女子）

橋本 璃音 (美幌高校）

永原 美優里 (北見工業）

小口 愛美 (斜里）

三島木 羽由希 (佐呂間）

旭 若菜 (網走桂陽）

橋本 満里奈 (清里）

西田 麻理 (小清水）

寒河江 泉美 (北見商業）

澤村 紗耶加 (女満別高等学校）

従二 佳夜 (紋別）

小川 理子 (北見緑陵）

本間 唯 (網走南ヶ丘）

奥山 紗羅 (遠軽）

中村 真生 (斜里）

仲野 有香 (北見柏陽）

佐藤 彩歌 (紋別）

阿部 佑香 (佐呂間）

田中 さくら (北見藤女子）

大崎 美希 (北見緑陵）

(津別）

土田 織江 (美幌高校）

今野 里彩 (網走桂陽）

久保 亜未 (清里）

齊藤 静香 (女満別高等学校）

出口 翔子 (網走南ヶ丘）

川村 日南乃

山口 明莉 (北見柏陽）

大磯 早紀 (北見藤女子）

鬼塚 沙也加 (北見商業）

渡井 美稀 (佐呂間）

髙濱 南菜 (北見商業）

西山 梨奈 (津別）

川合 愛莉 (北見緑陵）

長岡 舞 (網走南ヶ丘）

寺本  葵 (北見工業）

苫米地 いつき (女満別高等学校）

石田 はるな (紋別）

千葉 美波 (小清水）

安永 涼華 (遠軽）

矢口 水菜 (美幌高校）

阿部 風夏 (網走桂陽）

小川 葉祐子 (北見柏陽）

藤原 菜緒 (網走桂陽）

松木 恵 (津別）

中根 玲奈 (置戸）

深井 咲良 (遠軽）

志賀 くるみ (美幌高校）

木村 綾 (北見藤女子）

澤田 萌 (斜里）

二俣 柚南 (清里）

金兵 美優 (網走南ヶ丘）

仲田 樹奈 (北見商業）

今出 湖乃果 (北見緑陵）

海辺 菜々美 (佐呂間）

佐藤 亜美 (北見柏陽）

21-16
21-14

21-19
21-19

21-19
21-12

21-12
21-11

21- 6
21-10

21-13
21- 8

21-19
21-14

21- 9
21-10

21-11
21-17

21- 7
21-11

18-21
21-10
21-16

13-21
21-18
21-17

21-16
21-14

21- 6
21- 3

21-12
22-20

21-14
21-10

21-14
21-17

21-11
21- 9

21-16
21-14

21-15
21- 8

21- 4
21-10

21- 7
21-11

21- 7
21- 7

21-13
21-14

21- 6
21- 6

21- 4
21-15

21- 7
21-13

21-19
21- 9

18-21
21-14
21- 8

21-12
21-16

21- 1
21- 0

21- 7
21-11

21-13
21-19

21-10
22-20

21-18
21-10

21-15
21-11

21- 7
21- 4

21-19
21-15

21- 4
21- 4

21- 6
21-12

21- 8
21-13

21-15
21-12

21-13
21-11

21-13
21-10

21- 6
21- 2

21-11
20-22
21-16

21- 8
21- 4

21-10
21- 5

21-18
21-11

21-16
21-11

21-19
21-13

21-19
21-17

21-13
21- 721-14

16-21
21-19

三位決定戦

21-16
21-19

髙濱 南菜 (北見商業）

山口 明莉 (北見柏陽）



 
渡邊 未樹斗 川村 諒太

遠峰 諒 0 2 0 2 室井 斗哉

加藤 涼太 2 0 新田 一真

今井 佑輔 斎藤 颯人

渡邊 未樹斗

遠峰 諒 2

新田 一真 0
斎藤 颯人

高校男子ダブルス５－８位決定戦

(遠軽） (佐呂間）

(佐呂間）

21-19
27-25

22-20
21-18

21-18
21-18

三位決定戦

21-16
21-16

(遠軽）

(佐呂間）

(北見柏陽）



 
仲野 有香 出口 翔子

泉 咲良 2 2 0 2 城寶 優花

高濱 南菜 1 0 金兵 美優

鬼塚 沙也加 松田 彩

高濱 南菜

鬼塚 沙也加 2

金兵 美優 0
松田 彩

高校女子ダブルス５－８位決定戦

(北見柏陽） (網走南ヶ丘）

(網走南ヶ丘）

21-14
19-21
21-18

21-13
21-13

25-23
21-16

三位決定戦

21-16
21- 9

(北見商業）

(網走南ヶ丘）

(北見商業）



 

0 0 2 2

2 1

2

0

高校男子シングルス５－８位決定戦

小嶋 大雅 (北見柏陽）
22-24
21-17
21-1121-14

21- 9川村 諒太 (佐呂間）

笹 正季 (北見商業）

加藤 涼太 (北見柏陽）

21-18
21-17

三位決定戦

21- 6
21-17

小嶋 大雅 (北見柏陽）

加藤 涼太 (北見柏陽）



 

2 2

0 1

0

2

高校女子シングルス５－８位決定戦

本間 唯 (網走南ヶ丘）
21-19
19-21
21-15

3小川 葉祐子 (北見柏陽）

阿部 風夏 (網走桂陽）

奥山 紗羅 (遠軽）

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

三位決定戦

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

小川 葉祐子 (北見柏陽）

奥山 紗羅 (遠軽）


